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PUBLIC COMMENT LIST
Names Street Number Street Name City State Zip Code Email Address
Tyler Texeira, Beacon Construction PO Box 270218 Fort Collins CO 80527 tyler@beacon-con.com
David Everitt dgecamino1@gmail.com
Sara Vaught sara@pennymade.co
Glen Schwab schwab11@comcast.net
Lisa Clay, Advance Tank and Construction PO Box 219 Wellington CO 80549 lclay@advancetank.com
Mark Sears 3131 Worthington Ave Fort Collins CO 80526 marksears1@msn.com
Bob Carnahan 1207 Oak Island Ct Fort Collins CO 80525 bob@bcarnahan.com
Susan Abbott Schneider 1570 Rhode Island St Loveland CO 80538 s1schneid@yahoo.com
Meg Dunn 720 W. Oak Street Fort Collins CO 80521 meg@urbanfortcollins.com
Sharon Danhauer 1345 E. 7th St. #7 Loveland CO 80537 sadanhau@gmail.com




